Industrial Switch | DH-IS4204-2GT-120
System Overview
Highly reliable, the L2 industrial switch is equipped with a high
performance switching engine, has large buffer memory and optimizes
transmission performance. With its solid full metal design, the device
has great heat dissipation, working in environments ranging from –40
°C to +75 °C. It also has protection against overcurrent, overvoltage and

9]
Installation
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
SFP module
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF 1.25G 1310/1550nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF 1.25G 1550/1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-1310-20-SMF 1.25G 1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-850-MMF 1.25G 850nm,550m,LC, Multi-mode
DIN-Rail
Power Supply DRL-48V120W1AA 120W, 100VAC~240VAC-48V2.5A
Note: This product does not include a power adapter, the power adapter needs to be
purchased separately to use with the product.